Bus

Bus 972

Direction
Gotondég Osiedle — Tworzen Huta Katowice

12 stops

Open route schedule

Gotonog Osiedle

Gotondg Centrum

Gotonog Osiedle

Gotonog Dworzec Pkp

Gotonog Aleja Pitsudskiego Szkota

Gotondg Osiedle Kasprzaka

Gotonog Wiadukt S1

Gotondg Centralna Kuchnia

Gotonog Laski

Tworzen Budowlanych

Tworzen Wiadukt

Tworzen Huta Katowice

Go to website

Route schedule
Gotondg Osiedle — Tworzen Huta Katowice

Monday 20:12
Tuesday 20:12
Wednesday 20:12
Thursday 20:12
Friday 20:12
Saturday 20:12
Sunday 20:12
Route info

Direction: Gotondg Osiedle
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

- T—

- ——— il
a - =Dphrowo Gornicza Pogor
T e
Deiaaria : | i 3 m
7 "
L
A
/ Huta Kat
> L T, mt %
% Gotanog Wschodrgfy
; 5 Oghrown Gormicza Gogfag il

T !
. Gotonog Potnody "\ M oriaskie / .
b - W e ) #

i 7 i = ! ' W
yowa Gornicza 4, ) ‘;.’
_,/ / i 3
b Dgbrowa Gafnicza Podlesie” " —
5 L A _1 - ] ;i K“"T\-
7 Gotondg Potudniowy, Fi ' \\
den | Gora Bordowicza iy
Dahrowa Garnicza Sulno ; J24m
; L
L Jasinska

o F5 T
L#}gpenstreetr\.ﬂagtoontnbuto rs

Framiscical

L e75) BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-972-1590611497-2101440775
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-972-1590611497-2101440775
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-972-1590611497-2101440775

Direction Route schedule

Tworzen Huta Katowice — Gotondg Osiedle Tworzen Huta Katowice — Gotondg Osiedle
10 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Tworzenh Huta Katowice
Wednesday
Tworzeh Wiadukt
Thursday
Tworzen Zaplecze
Friday
Gotondég Laski
Gotondég Centralna Kuchnia Saturday
Gotonog Wiadukt S1 Sunday
Gotondg Osiedle Kasprzaka )
Route info
Gotondg Aleja Pitsudskiego Szkota Direction: Tworzeh Huta Katowice
Stops: 10

Gotonég Dworzec Pkp
Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

Gotondg Osiedle

20:35

20:35

20:35

20:35

20:35

20:35

20:35

972 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bedzin
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-972-1590611497-2101440775

